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4 9 13 74FEB 2009

3 10 15 72MAY 201 2

2 7 13 78FEB 201 9

Yes, many Yes, several Yes, one or two No

4 13 21FEB 2002 62

5 15 18SEP 2003 62

4 16 17JAN 200 5 64
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2 3 5 90FEB 2002

2 3 8 86SEP 2003

3 3 6 88JAN 200 5

2 3 4 91FEB 2009

2 3 6 89MAY 201 2

12 7 90FEB 201 9

Yes, many times Yes, several times Yes, once or twice No, never

%

12 8 89FEB 2002

2 3 6 89JAN 200 5

2 3 5 90FEB 2009

12 8 89MAY 201 2

12 5 92FEB 201 9

Yes, many times Yes, several times Yes, once or twice No, never
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Women

Men

%

22 8 88Women

Yes, many times Yes, several times Yes, once or twice No, never

2 3 95Men



4 
 

 
  

 

13 11
16

64

9 9 8

35

8 7
10

37

6 4
8

31

6 6 6

39

2 2 2

10

All Women Men respondents who have 

been hit by their partner 

at least once

insults you,

shouts at you

humiliates,

mocks, 

ridicules you

limits your contact 

with family, 

colleagues, friends

threatens 

or blackmails 

you

pushes 

or shoves 

you

forces you 

to have 

sex

%

28%

36%

30%

43%

54%

47%

51%

41%

18%

17%

19%

16%

Total (20 12)

Total (20 19)

Women (20 19)

Men (20 19)

Current legal provisions sufficiently protect women against domestic violence, 

they need only to be better enforced

Legislation needs to be amended to ensure that women have adequate 

protection against domestic violence

Don't know


